Surveyor :			IGNMEN'			227	4 11 12
From (Person):	Kelvyna N	gian of	G	Ar .	Da	te/Time: 160	12018 11.5201
Estimated Cost:	0 1	J	B	ill to:	-		
OD / TP) WS / To Inspect Vehi		es/eva/inv SKW	1MV/CS 8193A		Insured:	YN 27	35E
at Workshop m/	3	Fastech A	uto		Tel:	6746 51	ł05
of		BK 1 Ka	ki Bukit	Are 6	+01-45		,
Policy No:				Claim No:		AN SAR	FE .
Sum Insured:_				Excess:			
Make of Veh: _ (Client's Record)					D	.O.A10·	01.2018
CA / REV /	REP. / REV 24	HRS WP				H.O.D. Endorsen	senti
Date/Time:	ata.	Person Co	ontacted:	Rancy	Vel	nick DLOU	Γ
Date/Time	Action/Instruction	on ( / )	Estinate_				
	SKH BLASA	- NA /LPC	18000 (3	5/h4			DUA: 1001201
	YN THISE	- ×				G = 17///	
17/18C	5,57m 11	rformed K	elvyna,	wear	e ponts	g estima	te from va
15/1/1800	3.59m V	evised to	Kelinne	by -00	uail.	U .	
7 110	111111111111111111111111111111111111111						



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Ha (il)			tionale Des Experts En Automo	
SEV.	T AMERICAN INSL	JRANCE COMPANY	Ref : CS/GAI1800082	
TEM 16-01	ASEK AVENUE I CENTENNIAL TO APORE 039190		Date: 15-01-2018	
			Code: GAI	
			rs :- THIRD PARTY CLAIR	SKH 8693A
	Insured Veh.	N 2735E	Veh. Inspected	0.00
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	
$\neg$	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	KELVYNA NGIAN	Assign Date	15/01/2018
	NA TO SELECT	Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition	
16.00	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	-	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.	CHARLES AND AND AND ADDRESS.	Cor	nditions of Tyres	
ANIERS		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.	e esperante seguir	Desc	ription of Damages	
5.	Cheron No. 1	Haranta Ge	neral Information	45/04/0040
100	Accident Date	10/01/2018	Inspection Date	15/01/2018
	Survey held at	FASTECH AUTO PTE LTE	)	
		1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883		
5a.		A DEL BOOK PARK	Remarks A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BA	



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Your Ref: YN 2735E

Date: 25 January 2018

Our Ref: CS/GAI18000828/Uqb

The Motor Claims Department Great American Insurance Company

Attn: Kelvyna

Dear Sirs/Mdm

### PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. SKH 8693A .

We thank you for the instruction on \_16/01/2018.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the abovementioned vehicle on 15/01/2018 at the premises of M/s FASTECH AUTO and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount

: S\$ 13,869.82

Revised Estimate Amount

: S\$ 2,850.00 (Lump Sum)

"Check" Items Amount

: <u>S\$ - .</u>

Market Value

: S\$ -

Salvage Value

: <u>S\$</u> -

Nett Value

: S\$ - .

Description of Damage:

The vehicle sustained damages at the

rear portion.

nearside front

Comments/ Present Status:

Damages consistent.

We have NOT authorise repair.

Yours faithfully

CHUA KANG SENG Licensed Appraiser

CS GAI1 800 0828 (19 h SKH 8693A Policy Type: OD (TP) TP RES / TL / EVA Case Handler Typist -): Case handler to make sure all Information created by the assignment team are ACCURATE. Admin ( Y-Date N-Date Y-Date N-Date (1) Office Assign Form Reference No. C C Customer Code Assign From N C Assign Date Veh No (Inspected) C Veh No (Insured) C D.O.A C Policy No C C Claim No Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP) C Report Type C C Weekend Charges Survey held at/Repairer N Excess C Mew Completed all required information. Surveyor ( (1) Assignment Form Vehicle No Regn Month/Year C N . Vehicle Type Make & Model Engine Capacity. (C.C) C Colour N Odometer. (Sp.Reading) C Chassis No. C N General Condition Steering N Brake N Modification (Modi) N C Tyre Size Tyre Make N C Tyre Balance Date of Inspection C Survey held N Des.of Damages N (2) System - (Views/Merimen) Damaged Vehicle Photographs Uploaded (3) Workshop Estimate/Assignment Form ALL Parts condition C Market Value for OD cases Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (RSI, TMI, MSIG) C Days of repair Finalised Amount C Re-inspection Cases to Finalize within 5 Days (4) System - (Views/Merimen) Resurvey photo Unloaded Check By:

## Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

From:

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 25 January 2018 3:58 PM

To:

'Ngian, Kelvyna'; SUR

Cc:

assignments

Subject:

RE: Insd YN2735E: REQUEST FOR PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION OUR REF:SKH8693A

Attachments:

CSGAI18000828Uqb.pdf

Dear Kelvyna,

Enclosed herewith preliminary advice of SKH 8693A.

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>siewsc@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 17 January 2018 5:57 PM

To: 'Ngian, Kelvyna' <Kelvyna.Ngian@sg.gaig.com>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Cc: assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Insd YN2735E: REQUEST FOR PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION OUR REF:SKH8693A

Dear Kelvyna,

Please be informed that we have inspected the vehicle SKH 8693A on 15/01/2018.

We are pending for estimate from repairer.

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>siewsc@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 16 January 2018 12:06 PM

To: 'Ngian, Kelvyna' < Kelvyna. Ngian@sg.gaig.com >; SUR < sur@lkkauto.com >

Cc: assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Insd YN2735E: REQUEST FOR PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION OUR REF:SKH8693A

Dear Kelvyna,

Thank you for the assignment.

Best Regards,

Catherine Chong | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

# Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Ngian, Kelvyna < Kelvyna. Ngian@sg.gaig.com>

Sent:

Tuesday, 16 January, 2018 11:52 AM

To:

'SUR'; Ashley Chong (LKK Auto)

Subject:

Insd YN2735E: REQUEST FOR PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION OUR REF:SKH8693A

Attachments:

YN2735E.pdf; SKH8693A.pdf

Hi team

Please conduct TP survey

Thanks Kelvyna

From: Nancy Lam [mailto:nancy.lam@fastechauto.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, January 12, 2018 5:34 PM

To: Ngian, Kelvyna < Kelvyna. Ngian@sg.gaig.com>

Subject: RE: REQUEST FOR PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION OUR REF:SKH8693A

Dear Ngian

Please arrange LKK Auto Consultants to survey the car.

Regards, Nancy Lam

Fastech Auto Pte Ltd

Tel: 6746 5405 Fax: 6745 8520

From: Ngian, Kelvyna [mailto:Kelvyna.Ngian@sg.gaig.com]

Sent: Friday, January 12, 2018 5:17 PM

To: Nancy Lam <nancy.lam@fastechauto.com.sg>

Subject: RE: REQUEST FOR PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION OUR REF:SKH8693A

WP

Dear Nancy

We append the following list of our panel surveyors to conduct the survey on a without prejudice basis:-

- AJAX Adjusters & Surveyors Pte Ltd
- L.B.S. Automotive Appraisal Pte Ltd
- 3. Priority Services
- 4. RT Appraisal Pte Ltd
- 5. LKK Auto Consultants

Please advise your preferred

Thanks Kelvyna

From: Nancy Lam [mailto:nancy.lam@fastechauto.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, January 12, 2018 5:13 PM

To: Ngian, Kelvyna < Kelvyna. Ngian@sg.gaig.com >

Subject: RE: REQUEST FOR PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION OUR REF:SKH8693A

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Ngian

Please refer to the attachment of GIA report

Regards, Nancy Lam Fastech Auto Pte Ltd Tel: 6746 5405

Fax: 6745 8520

From: Ngian, Kelvyna [mailto:Kelvyna.Ngian@sg.gaig.com]

Sent: Friday, January 12, 2018 4:39 PM

To: Nancy Lam <nancy.lam@fastechauto.com.sg>

Subject: RE: REQUEST FOR PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION OUR REF:SKH8693A

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Nancy

Could you forward a copy of your client's accident report for us to review first?

Thanks Kelvyna

From: Ngian, Kelvyna

Sent: Thursday, January 11, 2018 5:12 PM

To: 'Nancy Lam' <nancy.lam@fastechauto.com.sg>

Subject: RE: REQUEST FOR PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION OUR REF: SKH8693A

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Nancy,

Your notification came in January 11, 2018 11:26 AM, the provision is within 2 days of the notice

Thanks Kelvyna

From: Nancy Lam [mailto:nancy.lam@fastechauto.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, January 11, 2018 4:44 PM

To: Ngian, Kelvyna < Kelvyna. Ngian@sg.gaig.com >

Subject: FW: REQUEST FOR PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION OUR REF:SKH8693A

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Kelvyna

There was no reply from you.

Shall we arrange independence survey?

Regards, Nancy Lam Fastech Auto Pte Ltd Tel: 6746 5405

Fax: 6745 8520

From: Nancy Lam [mailto:nancy.lam@fastechauto.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, January 11, 2018 3:20 PM

To: 'Ngian, Kelvyna' < Kelvyna. Ngian@sg.gaig.com>

Subject: RE: REQUEST FOR PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION OUR REF:SKH8693A

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Kelvyna

Please arrange survey for me instead of your insured not report yet.

Regards, Nancy Lam Fastech Auto Pte Ltd Tel: 6746 5405

Fax: 6745 8520

From: Ngian, Kelvyna [mailto:Kelvyna.Ngian@sg.gaig.com]

Sent: Thursday, January 11, 2018 2:48 PM

To: Nancy Lam < nancy.lam@fastechauto.com.sg>

Subject: RE: REQUEST FOR PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION OUR REF:SKH8693A

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Nancy

Our insured has not report yet

Thanks Kelvyna

From: Nancy Lam [mailto:nancy.lam@fastechauto.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, January 11, 2018 11:26 AM

To: Ngian, Kelvyna < Kelvyna. Ngian@sg.gaig.com >

Subject: REQUEST FOR PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION OUR REF:SKH8693A

Hi Sir

My client claiming your insured YN 2735E.

Please kindly arrange PRS for SKH 8693A.

Date of accident 10.01.2018

In accordance to APPENDIX C Pre-action Protocol for Non-Injury Motor Accident Cases of PRACTICE DIRECTIONS AMENDMENT NO. 1 OF 2016 paragraph 2.3, you are require to provide a list of at least 10 motor surveyors within 2 days of the notice.

Regards, Nancy Lam Fastech Auto Pte Ltd Tel: 6746 5405

Fax: 6745 8520

The content of this e-mail message and any attachments are confidential and may be legally privileged, intended solely for the addressee. If you are not the intended recipient, be advised that any use, dissemination, distribution, or copying of this e-mail is strictly prohibited. If you receive this message in error, please notify the sender immediately by reply email and destroy the message and its attachments.

The content of this e-mail message and any attachments are confidential and may be legally privileged, intended solely for the addressee. If you are not the intended recipient, be advised that any use, dissemination, distribution, or copying of this e-mail is strictly prohibited. If you receive this message in error, please notify the sender immediately by reply email and destroy the message and its attachments.

The content of this e-mail message and any attachments are confidential and may be legally privileged, intended solely for the addressee. If you are not the intended recipient, be advised that any use, dissemination, distribution, or copying of this e-mail is strictly prohibited. If you receive this message in error, please notify the sender immediately by reply email and destroy the message and its attachments.

The content of this e-mail message and any attachments are confidential and may be legally privileged, intended solely for the addressee. If you are not the intended recipient, be advised that any use, dissemination, distribution, or copying of this e-mail is strictly prohibited. If you receive this message in error, please notify the sender immediately by reply email and destroy the message and its attachments.

### Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

From:

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 17 January 2018 5:57 PM

To:

'Ngian, Kelvyna'; SUR

Cc:

assignments

Subject:

RE: Insd YN2735E: REQUEST FOR PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION OUR REF:SKH8693A

Dear Kelvyna,

Please be informed that we have inspected the vehicle SKH 8693A on 15/01/2018.

We are pending for estimate from repairer.

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: siewsc@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 16 January 2018 12:06 PM

To: 'Ngian, Kelvyna' <Kelvyna.Ngian@sg.gaig.com>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Cc: assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Insd YN2735E: REQUEST FOR PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION OUR REF:SKH8693A

Dear Kelvyna,

Thank you for the assignment.

Best Regards,

Catherine Chong | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Ngian, Kelvyna [mailto:Kelvyna.Ngian@sg.gaig.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 16 January, 2018 11:52 AM

To: 'SUR' < sur@lkkauto.com >; Ashley Chong (LKK Auto) < admin-d@lkkauto.com > Subject: Insd YN2735E: REQUEST FOR PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION OUR REF:SKH8693A

Hi team

Please conduct TP survey

Thanks Kelvyna

From: Nancy Lam [mailto:nancy.lam@fastechauto.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, January 12, 2018 5:34 PM

# Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC

8053G

Vehicle Details

Owner ID:

Vehicle No.: SKH8693A

Vehicle to be Exported:

No

Intended De-registration Date:

15 Jan 2018

Vehicle Make:

B.M.W.

Vehicle Model:

316I 1.6 AT D/AB 4DR ABS HID

Primary Colour:

Grey

Manufacturing Year:

2012

Engine No.:

B425J361N13B16A

Chassis No.:

WBA3A12010J719505

Maximum Power Output:

100.0 kW (134 bhp)

Open Market Value:

\$33,146.00

Original Registration Date:

25 Jan 2013

First Registration Date:

25 Jan 2013

Transfer Count:

0

Actual ARF Paid:

\$23,146.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

24 Jan 2023

PARF Rebate Amount:

\$17,359.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:

24 Jan 2023

COE Category:

A - Car (1600cc & below)

COE Period(Years):

10

QP Paid:

\$92,100.00

COE Rebate Amount:

\$46,272.00

Total Rebate Amount:

\$63,631.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 15 Jan 2018

OK

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	11/01/2018 12:01
Date Of Accident	10/01/2018 14:20
Exact Location Of Accident	YEW TEE MRT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKH8693A
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	TAN YI LING EVELYN
NRIC No	S8228053G
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97944676
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-97944676
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	BMW
Model	3161
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PARKED VEHICLE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy	

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

Vehicle Category

THIRD PARTY

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

LONPAC INSURANCE BHD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

Z16VP05008512

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

LIM JUN HEE ADAM (LIN JUNXI ADAM)

S8323549G NRIC No 02/08/1983 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation 31/10/2003 Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experience

14 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-97944676 Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

NOEMAIL **EMail Address** 

Address'

BLK 630 JURONG WEST ST 65 #10-412

Postcode

640630

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

SPOUSE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

#### General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

Weather Conditions

KAINING

Road Surface

WET

#### Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

#### **Details of Police Action**

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

#### Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO ATTACHED STATEMENT.

#### Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

YN2735E

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### Accident Sketch Plan

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material. facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers" l, the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.[collectively the "Purposes"
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or (c) agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the palicyholder) Date & Time

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.

## Accident Sketch Plan

4 4 4

TCH PLAN			
			A-SKH 8693
		6	B- 9N3735
			D J
		IA	
	ELECTION TO THE PROPERTY OF TH		
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF	THE ACCIDENT	m \	of the year
n 10/01/2018 at	3.21pm, I parked in	J Car. (1) J	
to 400 - 11	lenly vehicle is never	rsed and	lit on my
IEE MK! SWED	Let'is		J
New portion			
DECLARATION  I/We declare the foregoing parts	culars are true in every respect.		1 1
	11.		hum
	EAR.		Centre Personnel's Signature
Policyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature	Reporting	Centre sersonner a signature
Date & Time:	(If driver is not the policyholder)	C # 98 0 F CO.	

F	ASTECH AUTO PTE LTD		Not Adlocis	1
	Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay		Luch	
			4. 4.28	(7)
Sil	ngapore 417883		~/s x = 0	
	el No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520		1 4d	<b>~</b> ].:
Ta	IX Reg No: 20-0006262-D SKH 8693A		Theshel	After 49
OTV	nyth.		Prices \$	
QTY	BOOTLID 1		1232.29	Y
1	BOOTLID REAR LOGO nec		62.00	******
1	BOOTLID '3201' EMBLEM NF		58.00	
#6 #6	BOOTLID SZOF ENIBELINI		245.32	W-1000
1	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP 11		193.60	
1	REAR BUMPER 20/2		1043.23	
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 79		566.01	
	REAR BUMPER CLIPS		50.00	
1	REAR BUMPER TOW COVER 11		35.00	5000.200
4	REAR BUMPER PDC SENSOR @\$235.00 Shorts			2005
1	REAR BUMPER PDC SERNSOR WIRE 11		295.00	
1	REAR BUMPER TOP GUIDE		161.23	-
2	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKETS @\$125.00 WS		250.00	X
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDERS @\$65.00 Buf		130.00	
1	REAR END PANEL 1		820.00	×
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH 11		192.08	X
2	TAILLAMPS @S528.03		1056.06	X
1	REAR EXHAUST		1150.00	X
1	REAR EXHAUST CHROME PIPE TWIN N/S 11		650.00	×
1	REAR END PANEL SEALER 1.7		50.00	X
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER SPOILER SPORT A	(17)	1500.00 10679.82	X
	**************************************		SUBTOTAL 10679.82	2462.47
	LABOUR CHARGES:			
	TO CHECK WIRING		50.00	-20
	TO R&R REVERSE SENSOR		80.00	-50
	TO R&R BOOTLID MECHANISM		A1 100.00	X
	TO R&R SEAT, CUSHION UPHOLSTERY		180.00	60
	TO R&R REAR EXHAUST		A1 100.00	
	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING		n 100.00	
	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING		1080.00	
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING		1500.00	600
			SUBTOTAL 3190.00	_
	ESTIMATE PARTS AND LABOUR GRAND TOTAL \$		13869.82	1284.14

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

### Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY

Ref : CS/GAI18000828/Uqbn2

3 TEMASEK AVENUE

#16-01 C	ENTENNIAL T ORE 039190	OWER	Date: 26-01-2018  Code: GAI	
1.	TOP TO SERVICE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF T	Policy Particulars	s :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M
	ured Veh.	YN 2735E	Veh. Inspected	SKH 8693A
Po	licy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
-	aim No.	YN 2735E	Excess (\$)	0.00
As	sign From	KELVYNA NGIAN	Assign Date	16/01/2018
2.		Vehicle Par	ticulars & Condition	
Ma	ke & Model	B.M.W.316I (A)	c.c	1598
En	gine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2013
_	assis No.	WBA3A12010J719505	Colour	GREY
Oc	lometer	106831	Steering	IN ORDER
Br	akes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
Ge	eneral	GOOD		
3.		Cond	itions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
R/	H Front Tyre	275/30 ZR19	MICHELIN	6 mm
L/I	H Front Tyre	275/30 ZR19	MICHELIN	6 mm
R/	H Rear Tyre	275/30 ZR19	MICHELIN	6 mm
L	H Rear Tyre	275/30 ZR19	MICHELIN	6 mm
4.	The Sale		tion of Damages	
TH	IE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE R	REAR PORTION.	
DA	AMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.		Gene	ral Information	
Ad	cident Date	10/01/2018	Inspection Date	16/01/2018
Sı	urvey held at	FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD		
		1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883		
5a.			Remarks	
A) B)	THE INSPECTI	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"V CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS,	WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	SIS. SED REPAIRS.
5b.		Estima	te Days of Repair	
E	STIMATED NOF	RMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	4 Working Da	ys



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

# ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKH 8693A

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	BOOTLID (N)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,232.29	1.5
1	BOOTLID REAR LOGO (N)	NECESSARY	62.00	62.00
1	BOOTLID "3201" EMBLEM (N)	NOT FITTED	58.00	
1	BOOTLID INNER LOCK (N)	NOT NECESSARY	245.32	
1	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP (N)	NOT NECESSARY	193.60	-
1	REAR BUMPER (N)	DENTED / DEFORMED	1,043.23	1,043.23
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (N)	DENTED	566.01	566.01
1	SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS (N)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
1	REAR BUMPER TOW COVER (N)	NOT NECESSARY	35.00	( ==
4	REAR BUMPER PDC SENSOR @\$235.00 (N)	SHORTED (2 PCS ONLY)	940.00	470.00
1	REAR BUMPER PDC SENSOR WIRE (N)	NOT NECESSARY	295.00	
1	REAR BUMPER TOP GUIDE (N)	CRACKED	161.23	161.23
2	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKETS @\$125.00 (N)	NO SUCH PARTS	250.00	)
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDERS @\$65.00 (N)	BENT	130.00	130.00
1	REAR END PANEL (N)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	820.00	
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH (N)	NOT NECESSARY	192.08	
2	TAILLAMPS @\$528.03 (N)	NOT NECESSARY	1,056.06	-
1	REAR EXHAUST (N)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,150.00	
1	REAR EXHAUST CHROME PIPE TWIN N/S (N)	NOT NECESSARY	650.00	-
1	REAR END PANEL SEALER (N)	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER SPOILER SPORT (N)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,500.00	
	LESS 5% DISCOUNT		2	-124.12
			10,679.82	2,358.35
	LABOUR			
	TO CHECK WIRING.		50.00	경 전환자
	TO R&R REVERSE SENSOR.		80.00	50.00
	TO R&R BOOTLID MECHANISM.	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	2
	TO R&R SEAT, CUSHION UPHOLSTERY.		180.00	60.00
	TO R&R REAR EXHAUST.	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	ol .

Report Ref No. CS/GAI18000828/Uqbn2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No. 2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING.	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	134
	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF BOOTLID, REAR END PANEL, REAR EXHAUST AND REAR BUMPER LOWER SPOILER SPORT.		1,080.00	500.00
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING.		1,500.00	600.00
			3,190.00	1,230.00
	GRAND TOTAL		13,869.82	3,588.35

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	2,850.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CS/GAI18000828/Uqbn2

CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser